
Date Day
Tuesday, March 1 Day 3 Prepare for Conferences Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:15

Wednesday, March 2 Day 4 Prepare for Conferences Kindergarten TM 7:50
Thursday, March 3 Day 5 Prepare for Conferences

Friday, March 4 Day 1 No WFSG

Monday, March 7 Day 2 K &1 GLM Review of Student Progress Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:45
Tuesday, March 8 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM Review of Student Progress Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:30

Wednesday, March 9 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM
Thursday, March 10 Day 5  5th & 6th GLM Kindergarten TM 7:50

Friday, March 11 Day 1
Monday, March 14 Day 2 K &1 GLM: Collaborative Planning Time Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:45
Tuesday, March 15 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM: Collaborative Planning Time Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:30

Wednesday March 16 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:15
Thursday, March 17 Day 5 5th & 6th GLM Collaborative Planning Time Kindergarten TM 7:50

Friday, March 18 Day 1
Monday, March 21 Day 2 K &1 GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:45
Tuesday, March 22 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:30

Wednesday, March 23 Off
Thursday, March 24 Off

Friday, March 25 Off
Monday, March 28 Off
Tuesday, March 29 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:15

Social Development

ELA: grades 2-6 Learning Progressions and Rubrics/K-1: Writing


